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CC-DP-HDMI-4K-6

DisplayPort to HDMI cable, "Premium
Series", 1.8 m

Easily connect an HDMI display to a DisplayPort video source-

Durable braided cable with premium metal connectors-
Supports 4K resolution: perfect for video streaming or gaming-

Features

Displayport to HDMI cable: can convert signal from DisplayPort
into HDMI (cable is not bi-directional)

-

Integrated IC in connector-
Durable nylon braiding and premium metal connectors-
Gold plated connectors for perfect image quality-

Specifications

Connector input: DisplayPort male
Connector output: HDMI type-A male
Interface: DisplayPort v.1.2
Video resolution: up to 4K at 60 Hz
Length: 1.8 m

System requirements

Connection note: Can only convert signal from DisplayPort to HDMI.
This is not a bi-directional adapter cable

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.108
15.22
160x100x20 mm
520x520x400 mm
CN
8716309118996
8544429090
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